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M.A. 1 Semester Hindi Literature ydi dà t quftd BA/9AIH0 Ì yd uffa 0HI T 3Hert yà 

Nam 

3 SHIV KUMAR TOPPA 
4 KHEM LATA 

5 LALITA NANDESHWAR 
6 LOKESH 

TIKESHWAR 

8 PRADIP KUMAR 
9 VIKRAM KUMAR 
10|RENUKA KOMARE 
11 |KUMESH UMARIYA 
12|LATA NETAM 
13 SANTOSHI 
14|GIRIJA 
15 |YOGESH KUMAR 

Father name 

SOHAD LAL 

PARMESHWAR 

BIS RAM TOPPA 

JAGAT SINGH 

|YASHVANT NANDESHWAR 
SHYAM LAL 

|CHAMRALAL 

RAM SAY 

|KANHAIYA LAL 

| DHANNU RAM KOMARE 
|DEVPRASAD UMARIYA 

BHUDDHU RAM 
DHANSAY 

MOHIT KUMAR 

OMPRAKASH 

FEMALE 
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Nane Year) Year) Year) Year Year Year Year) Year) Year) 
Obtain Total Marks % Obtain Total Marks % Obtain TotalMarss % 

Mark Mark 
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MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
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MALE 

FEMALE 
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cc/Sco 

uts 'A' 

|Cetific | 
ate 

NSS/N 
cc/Sco 

uts 'C' 

Gen Category 

Certific 

ate 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

40BC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

MALE |NSS/N 4|SC 

ST Category 

406 

402 

390 

384 

470 

410 

429 

437 

451 

368 

392 

443 

414 

422 

447 

600 67.67 
67 600 

600 65 

600 64 

600| 78.33 

Mark 

459 

457 

447 

450 

439 

410 

444 

600| 72.83 439 

600 75.17 451 
600| 61.33 428 

750 52.27 585 
600 73.83 466 

600 69 466 

fÍo 21/07/2023 

600 76.5 

600 76.17 

600 74.5 

600 75 

60073.17 

600 68.33
600 74 

459 600 

455 

458 

Mark 

600 73.17 386 

600 75.17 355 
600 71.33 454 
700 83.57 511 

600 77.67 327 

600| 77.67 352 

600 

600 

379 600 

460 600 

329 600| 

600 

600 

600 

700 

600 

600 
600 

600 

76.5| 1324 
67 1261 

75.8| 1292 
76.3 1292 

63.2| 1288 
76.7| 1280 

54.8| 1202 

64.3| 1262 
59.2| 1257 
75.7| 1250 

73 1488 
54.5| 1236 
58.7| 1232 
55.7| 1231 

42.7| 1145 

Marks 
Total % 

1800| 73.55556| 
1800 72.1| 

1800 71.77778
1800|71.77778
1800 71.55556 
1800 71.11111 

1800 70.8 

70.1 1800 

1800| 69.83333 
1800 69.44444 

69.2093 2150 
1800 68.66667 

1800|68.44444

1800| 68.38889 

1800 67.6| 

Mark Mark 

600| 68.33
600 71.5 

600| 70.33 475 

600 74.5| 442 

402 600 

600 79.17 334 

600 73.67 256 



| 1 MAYURI 
2 NISHA 
3 AHILYA
4 DURGESHWARI 
5 KAREENA TULAVI 
6HEMIN 
7 JAY RANI 

8 lOMKALI ALHA 

9 KANTI 

Wame 

2 SANGITA

Father hane 

3 |AMIT KUMAR 

SOMAN LAL 
DHAMMAN SINGH
BISE RAM 

FATTE RAM 

DHANWARAM 
CHHABI LAL 

PURAN LAL 

PARMESHWAR ALHA 
SAHDEV 

1 TARUN KUMAR KAWAD]YUVRAJ KAWADE 

Father name 

DEVLU RAM 

BALAK DAS 
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FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
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FEMALE

MALE 
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MALE 

ST 

ST 

Nam 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC Category

SC 

SC 

455 600 75.83
600 67.83 

378 600 63 

600 72.5 

600| 71.33
600 73.5 600 68 

600 74.67 600 69.5 

600 67.17 

407 

435 

428 
441 

448 

403 

411 

392 

369 

430 

OBC Category

399 

445 

428 

420 

408 

417 

443 

Year| Year) Year 
Marks 5 Obtain Total

GenderWeigWeil Cate Gradu Gradu Gradu Gradu Gradu Gradu | Gradu | Gradu Gradu obtain Total htag gnt gory ation ation ation ation ation ation ationation ation ed (1st (1st Marks (1st 2nd (2nd (2nd (3rd3rd (3rd Year) Year Year) Year) Year) Year) Yean |Year Year Obtain Total MarksObtain Total MarksObtain Total Marks Mark Mark % Mark Mark % 

600 68.5 427 

600 65.33 452 
600 61.5 416 

600 71.67
600 66.5 

600 74.17 
600| 71.33
600 70 

600 71.17 
600 75.33 
600| 69.33 

326 600 54.3| 1211 

402 600 67 1208 

384 600 64 1207 

600 57.2 1206 

600 59 1202 

600 58 1197 

332 600 55.3| 1197 

343 

354 

348 

Year) 
Marks

330 600 

293 600 

290 600 

Total 

Marks

55 1168 

48.8| 1137 
48.3| 1075 

Total 5 

1800| 67.27778
1800| 67.11111
1800 67.05556
1800 67 

1800 66.77778 
1800 66.5 

1800 66.5 

1800 66.27778 
1800|65.88889

Total% 

1800| 64.88889
1800|63.16667
1800 59.72222

Mark Mark Mark Mark

600 73.83 
393 600 65.5| 400 600 66.67 

Mark Mark 

Mark Mark 

347 600 S7.8| 1193 
393 600 65.5| 1186 



1 POOA 
2 AART! NISHAD 

TULSI DAS 

SHIV PRASAD

JFEMALE

FEMALE 

tare htag 
Nane 

3GANGA VISHWAKARM�REKHA PRASAD VISHWAKARFEMALE NSS/N

CotigeStacian 
on 1st 
Year 
Obtain 

OBC 

OBC 

3|OBC

Mark 

414 

429 

402 

on (1ston(s on (Znd 
Yean) Year) Year 
Total Marks %Obtain 
Matk 

69 600 

600 71.5 

67 600 

426 

446 

443 

on (znd on(2nd on(Brd 
Year) Year) Year 

Total Marks %Obtain
Mark 

71 600 

600 74.33

600| 73.83

362 

320 

295 

PRINRAL

on B 
Year)
Total 
Mark 

600 
600 

600 

Govt. L.C.S. College 
Ambagartn Chouki (C.G)

on(3rd 
Year) 

Marks % 

60.3| 1202 
53.3 1195 

49.2| 1140 

Marks

1800| 66.77778 
1800 66.38889 
1800| 63.33333

Mark Mark 
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